
Schütze Kreis Verein Serie

Ulshöfer,Armin Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 96

Schmitt,Stefan Mergentheim SA Niederstetten 94

Ulshöfer,Wilhelm Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 92

Deißler,Guido Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 89

   371

    

Schürger,Frank Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 91

Ißler,Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 90

Schmidt,Martin Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 90

Munz,Erwin Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 89

   360

    

Schiefer,Dominik Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 97

Deuser,Joachim Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 90

Palinkas,Sigrid Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 84

Göhler,Heinz Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 77

   348

    

Wacker,Jürgen Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 91

Records 1 to 26 of 26

 Ergebnisliste
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie

Records 1 to 26 of 26

Schöneck,Ulrich Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 79

Tafelmaier,Frank Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 64

   234

    

Schmidt,Armin Crailsheim SV Jagstheim 88

   88
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6

Büttner,Harald Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 86 61 0 0 0 0

Bux,Christoph Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 80 0 0 0 0 0

Deißler,Guido Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 89 82 81 0 0 0

Deuser,Joachim Künzelsau SV Oberkessach 90 82 77 0 0 0

Göhler,Heinz Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 77 77 0 0 0 0

Hirth,Jürgen Künzelsau SV Weissbach 75 72 70 69 62 58

Ißler,Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 90 89 88 0 0 0

Munz,Erwin Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 89 88 75 0 0 0

Palinkas,Lorenz Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 73 0 0 0 0 0

Palinkas,Sigrid Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 84 0 0 0 0 0

Schiefer,Dominik Künzelsau SV Mulfingen 97 96 89 84 0 0

Schmidt,Armin Crailsheim SV Jagstheim 88 87 87 86 85 80

Records 1 to 22 of 22
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Schütze Kreis Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6

Records 1 to 22 of 22

Schmidt,Martin Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 90 86 0 0 0 0

Schmitt,Stefan Mergentheim SA Niederstetten 94 94 91 0 0 0

Schöneck,Ulrich Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 79 75 65 0 0 0

Schürger,Frank Schwäbisch Hall SV Geifertshofen 91 84 80 0 0 0

Tafelmaier,Frank Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 64 61 0 0 0 0

Ulshöfer,Armin Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 96 93 59 0 0 0

Ulshöfer,Wilhelm Mergentheim SV Edelfingen 92 90 89 0 0 0

Wacker,Jürgen Öhringen SC Oberheimbach 91 88 88 0 0 0

Wecker,Wilfried Schwäbisch Hall SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 87 84 0 0 0 0

Zenkert,Thomas Mergentheim SGi Laudenbach 88 84 74 0 0 0
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